

Statement of account: 075555300000713

Period: From 07-Dec-2025 To 07-Mar-2026

RAJESH

S O LALAPPA 1 141 ITKAL ITKAL
SEDAM
add3
KALABURAGI 585214
KARNATAKA
IN

Mobile No.: Registered

Email: Registered

Cust Id: 37800974

Your Branch Details:

Name: YADGIR, KARNATAKA

Address: Ground Floor , PlotNo.46,
S.No.395 Part, Chittapur Road,
Karnataka - 585201
YADGIR,
KARNATAKA,
585201

IFSC Code: YESB0000755 **MICR Code:** NA

Transaction details for your account number **075555300000713** (SAVINGS) (Currency - **INR**)

Primary Holder: RAJESH

Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024

Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
09-Dec-2025	09-Dec-2025	HSB5EA7059CA6204E72BF951330D0D4A68AINW	UPI/ 534315174802/ From:nielsenmedia@hsbc/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Nielsen Streaming Reward 39432		100.00	103.18
09-Dec-2025	09-Dec-2025	YBL3119ff5797d44b2a85adf6420281a348OUT	UPI/ 224427643177/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	5.00		98.18
09-Dec-2025	09-Dec-2025	YBLda8a04783e234871a6cb25a77b826fb5OUT	UPI/ 629300936310/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		83.18
09-Dec-2025	09-Dec-2025	YBL32307ec821354a2fbcae396fdf5f654cOUT	UPI/ 589689317575/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	50.00		33.18
10-Dec-2025	10-Dec-2025	YBLc266b7371b2d4998bbe6e4b9b3faac2cOUT	UPI/ 274338490299/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		18.18
10-Dec-2025	10-Dec-2025	YBL9e817ac24ac14f0da4d4790a3552f0efOUT	UPI/ 686849776999/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		3.18
10-Dec-2025	10-Dec-2025	YBL0bda0ac6d9b349b7af0b9e1c82b102ebINW	UPI/ 818040036818/ From:kl.satish@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	203.18
10-Dec-2025	10-Dec-2025	YBL5535ab29e1544775853f1421dbcdc8f0OUT	UPI/ 757645480137/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		188.18
10-Dec-2025	10-Dec-2025	YBL5ebf193cec7446b48defb3599bfd6827OUT	UPI/ 451535171955/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8088umesh@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		168.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBL371c07239d6b45429b276faf2fc8065fOUT	UPI/ 367283982457/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8088204086@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	25.00		143.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBL52208e413024770b5ea5f4f64e602a4OUT	UPI/ 050335241361/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8088204086@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	30.00		113.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBLa845492916c643908458f751ae72ccd3OUT	UPI/ 875781922329/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	5.00		108.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBL78f0d3c181a64667bf7a6c8a62147273OUT	UPI/ 325461470122/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		88.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBLa8c93712172e40ae938d5fea1f1313f0OUT	UPI/ 856749405692/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	16.00		72.18
11-Dec-2025	11-Dec-2025	YBL70b51b37cbba43fa8127803982a71162OUT	UPI/ 871350626770/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/	13.00		59.18



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To: noormohammed741@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe			
12-Dec-2025	12-Dec-2025	YBL30526b60446342b99684a33429bbea02OUT	UPI/ 253569144579/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		39.18
12-Dec-2025	12-Dec-2025	YBL522aa28ce5394a82be3f647a7a20529fOUT	UPI/ 530731768546/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	25.00		14.18
12-Dec-2025	12-Dec-2025	YBL0abb6d04897041b2965798be41b11564OUT	UPI/ 169614169974/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	5.00		9.18
12-Dec-2025	12-Dec-2025	YBL7fcb326ef4db4aab9a49a61433e40c4aOUT	UPI/ 135778565649/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	9.00		0.18
13-Dec-2025	13-Dec-2025	YBL6a30e1f466b54915a8e86112010012e6INW	UPI/ 254990229667/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		50.00	50.18
13-Dec-2025	13-Dec-2025	YBLd6ed5d0cf2d5483bb2ad53fd15d3a4c9OUT	UPI/ 410441614641/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		30.18
13-Dec-2025	13-Dec-2025	YBL180f522627a048f7aa6789ea24ee966aOUT	UPI/ 689343676304/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	30.00		0.18
13-Dec-2025	13-Dec-2025	AXL21b960f28fb24db396566013d07b2da8INW	UPI/ 150644287269/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	100.18
14-Dec-2025	14-Dec-2025	YBL22c0f807a6994fbf86fa6aee4baa6322OUT	UPI/ 488890829403/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		80.18
14-Dec-2025	14-Dec-2025	YBL e86516c93fc24099afd22f68ee491708OUT	UPI/ 319771541290/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		60.18
14-Dec-2025	14-Dec-2025	YBLc0cb34121bf84b2abb5e92fecdc1134INW	UPI/ 781420496212/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		1,000.00	1,060.18
14-Dec-2025	14-Dec-2025	YBL84ef113f65e74cebaba660949a3440a9OUT	UPI/ 230278965458/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9632365826@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	1,000.00		60.18
15-Dec-2025	15-Dec-2025	YBL0fa45c75027340dba9c0eac508c9ef9aOUT	UPI/ 412906045893/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	45.00		15.18
15-Dec-2025	15-Dec-2025	YBLcb60bbba72c048ada3b48af58d2b8ceaOUT	UPI/ 813360269390/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	10.00		5.18
15-Dec-2025	15-Dec-2025	YBL8012d94399a04b03816eea1a855ea5eeOUT	UPI/ 333719196777/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	5.00		0.18
15-Dec-2025	15-Dec-2025	YBL44b98c6f84da4fedb285ffc795e10ab5INW	UPI/ 665199169158/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	200.18
16-Dec-2025	16-Dec-2025	YBL0fe619f58e074a73a7c1da9ead9ec588OUT	UPI/ 588400034371/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		180.18
16-Dec-2025	16-Dec-2025	PTM1a25395319ad4214a7fe15ddab2bfea7OUT	UPI/ 393891130315/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	20.00		160.18
16-Dec-2025	16-Dec-2025	YBLae7a3440ecd04622b051edcd262565c3OUT	UPI/ 747306431261/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	10.00		150.18
16-Dec-2025	16-Dec-2025	PTM189d9477a6f74a77be29b3e8aeba19bcOUT	UPI/ 695694656372/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	30.00		120.18
17-Dec-2025	17-Dec-2025	PTM7676d890b3844f6fa2b153b4c8711af1OUT	UPI/ 393915151164/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	20.00		100.18
17-Dec-2025	17-Dec-2025	YBL93d8a7f2cdb94db4bad1fbde7beb77b6OUT	UPI/ 287267037244/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	100.00		0.18
17-Dec-2025	17-Dec-2025	YBL6a55375fdc454569b81ff8886650e4a9INW	UPI/ 658352739064/ From:rgoud11562@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	200.18
17-Dec-2025	17-Dec-2025	PTM0b9f598b50004bcf9e76da77bef6c641OUT	UPI/ 393943137659/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	50.00		150.18
18-Dec-2025	17-Dec-2025	PTM23ca03d28124495f9e217cfe069b1a60OUT	UPI/ 393959434718/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:g0974231@oksbi/ Sent using Paytm UPI	30.00		120.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	PTMb831c88819fe48438c7d745aabeeb9835OUT	UPI/ 695764227394/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:gpay-11257227897@okbizaxis/ Sent using Paytm UPI	22.00		98.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBL e5ad2201672d42d694c0fd977f184fd6OUT	UPI/ 760146074489/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/	20.00		78.18



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:BHARATPE.9F0K0C0V3H875600@unitype/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant			
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBL1db978ee4eaa41cc8ec4aae015c7e205OUT	UPI/ 467562756108/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:paytm.s1r5nnf@pty/ Payment from PhonePe	17.00		61.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBL38e35040518b4a39856b55bcd8ca4ad0OUT	UPI/ 817658076100/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:BHARATPE9M0K7A2S8H911628@yesbankltd/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	12.00		49.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBL5ac030ac46f3409e9b5f9ac8962efb07OUT	UPI/ 045134680894/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:BHARATPE.9W0I0W0V3B887190@unitype/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	21.00		28.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBL9c2d39096c2e4ea1ba1a733889dbaa5cOUT	UPI/ 064308747376/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q553055469@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	9.00		19.18
18-Dec-2025	18-Dec-2025	YBLc354ab7bb2254d36a12a197868dfa435OUT	UPI/ 865127285801/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:sharanuakshaya@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	10.00		9.18
20-Dec-2025	20-Dec-2025	HDF59552a99a4784eb49e776c7518fc56a3OUT	UPI/ 115899226453/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:yespay.tjps60fca0494bf1862c@yesbankltd/ UPI	1.00		8.18
20-Dec-2025	20-Dec-2025	ICIWCA6442AC077DEE30BC614DBB1D6CE7CINW	UPI/ 108801111582/ From:rakesh.8612-67@waicici/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ na		40.00	48.18
20-Dec-2025	20-Dec-2025	YBLa015f6dd62cb4d0093c92fccd9cae3c5OUT	UPI/ 500358361742/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8861748612-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	40.00		8.18
21-Dec-2025	21-Dec-2025	YBL4d249ee18b6c48019b9c91308ab92cecOUT	UPI/ 554819752988/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:BHARATPE.9J0C0S0D3N887144@unitype/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	5.00		3.18
21-Dec-2025	21-Dec-2025	AXLe6c29525e1454bc785d5713965ebb655INW	UPI/ 136206358711/ From:9008914572-2@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		500.00	503.18
21-Dec-2025	21-Dec-2025	YBL781d4f4ad0f5457bbb3489573f9d4db6OUT	UPI/ 756881310131/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:BHARATPE9X0N7Y3A0R328315@yesbankltd/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	180.00		323.18
22-Dec-2025	22-Dec-2025	HDF349663a8a8a24f9698ae229ff77747faOUT	UPI/ 116027062722/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q447002673@ybl/ UPI	5.00		318.18
22-Dec-2025	22-Dec-2025	115899226453	UPI CR ADJ :115899226453:U2:20-12-2025		1.00	319.18
23-Dec-2025	23-Dec-2025	PTM1d3c481b647d4f3c8a215b0f6439f24fOUT	UPI/ 696088183009/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q536522894@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	17.00		302.18
23-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	YBLcbff976cc87542b2846171585a13ad2dOUT	UPI/ 557002845629/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:payzomato@hdfcbank/ Payment from PhonePe	198.45		103.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	PTMf1c629cb98624802afcb6d9760b64431OUT	UPI/ 394280577370/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q025489104@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	30.00		73.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	PTMc66ad5e0c5b946ae8998375473e684a8OUT	UPI/ 394281409123/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:paytmqr6n8p80@ptyes/ Sent using Paytm UPI	50.00		23.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	PTMdaf23a6a98be4492b2c77b3b25f7937fOUT	UPI/ 696130473452/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q025489104@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	12.00		11.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	PTMe31942bf50104a04864d24b79367aa82OUT	UPI/ 394283583250/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q025489104@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	10.00		1.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	YBL02f913f442624ea6a320c9a2688c63dfINW	UPI/ 335442045312/ From:9880667033@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		30.00	31.73
24-Dec-2025	24-Dec-2025	YBL26bbb11dfcf43ec8d942ff49f6afaa6OUT	UPI/ 381557300031/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	18.50		13.23
25-Dec-2025	25-Dec-2025	HDFdb6a7693f3834bfca02b1e72b09a83ecOUT	UPI/ 116184981356/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q640405961@ybl/ UPI	10.00		3.23
26-Dec-2025	26-Dec-2025	AXL87b444c14af84091bda727dff5868b84INW	UPI/ 248529736351/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	103.23
26-Dec-2025	26-Dec-2025	PTM502e723f74e240d3906058d0f4e9d6d0OUT	UPI/ 696245496903/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	37.00		66.23
26-Dec-2025	26-Dec-2025	PTM81e1b96b074e46769216ee120125be50OUT	UPI/ 394401516740/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	24.00		42.23



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
26-Dec-2025	26-Dec-2025	PTM20e62295d2c14bdcb8aa0317770f7032OUT	UPI/ 394409261004/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	32.00		10.23
26-Dec-2025	26-Dec-2025	YBL129673ae86654ef08514dc503dbc03d9OUT	UPI/ 685947052173/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9632099740@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	10.00		0.23
28-Dec-2025	28-Dec-2025	AXL1eb3a508884749c7bfeee755a14ad9e5INW	UPI/ 257354704162/ From:9632365826@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		50.00	50.23
28-Dec-2025	28-Dec-2025	YBL07a7b40edc9644c09efca9698d83f14bOUT	UPI/ 279706963446/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	47.00		3.23
28-Dec-2025	28-Dec-2025	AIR1Rx3L2eyPrk6FbUT8475206931QPAY02OUT	UPI/ 536219137922/ From:7483579877-4@ybl/ To:cheggoutservice316486.rzp@rxairtel/ CheggoutServicesPrivateLimited Paymentforor	1.00		2.23
29-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	AXL70129d7105bb4d0f9ae5b9ed2c8b7b68INW	UPI/ 453515336213/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	202.23
29-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBLceb532fd6e1d486388e0fee8f12d62b0OUT	UPI/ 404694020223/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	31.00		171.23
29-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBLd7764ccb217f4dceb639869afd81bfedOUT	UPI/ 638550077919/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q023955579@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	38.00		133.23
29-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBLf7ac7f49ad66404a8ef87bf475a8df29OUT	UPI/ 376767524055/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	11.00		122.23
29-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBL591aa820ac8d4a409f34793952a8018cOUT	UPI/ 635163928093/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		102.23
30-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBL9019bebf1df148f9bc8672dbec0403c6OUT	UPI/ 536447055760/ From:c4acd80c8f494760a1db52034046921a@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Collect request from PhonePe	10.00		92.23
30-Dec-2025	29-Dec-2025	YBL5318af76ea454a99bdf2c60522f713ccOUT	UPI/ 519876176659/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Payment for 6952cb66aced1ba7436f848b	10.00		82.23
30-Dec-2025	30-Dec-2025	YJP258ca5a3e9d649549a133343ae4bd22cINW	UPI/ 536470797580/ From:vtionpayout@yespay/ To:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ Payout Request		50.00	132.23
30-Dec-2025	30-Dec-2025	HDF53d0d13d55fd44d8bffc01285b0b637bOUT	UPI/ 116418417068/ From:rgoud1156- 4@okhdfcbank/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	16.00		116.23
30-Dec-2025	30-Dec-2025	YBLcd39708d16dd4375858b705e69993303OUT	UPI/ 062100841568/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Payment for 6953e651e95558ac274bf750	50.00		66.23
30-Dec-2025	30-Dec-2025	YBL0e7022ff630946c88ddd055ca2e6f0eOUT	UPI/ 145875198429/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Payment for 6953e7bd5d14320f1f5153c0	10.00		56.23
30-Dec-2025	30-Dec-2025	YBLbdddedef848441e1a94b3d5be2406922OUT	UPI/ 176138678675/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Payment for 6953e7e07290fbec88ab349e	10.00		46.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	YBLc07ea50a598a4ab38b3224443dc95030OUT	UPI/ 536578148663/ From:c4acd80c8f494760a1db52034046921a@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	10.00		36.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	YBLc1960918eeff4f6485865fdb04fc6063OUT	UPI/ 869393175049/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	17.00		19.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXI01f1ba266edb426da1be8acf41d3fa74INW	UPI/ 842687973655/ From:poweraccess.paytm3@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ remarks		10.00	29.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXI4ece3e752a254e298b76d432c794cd32INW	UPI/ 842969923655/ From:poweraccess.paytm3@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ remarks		10.00	39.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXIfd1ed4940ea14e0dac725687acb76ad8INW	UPI/ 843139673655/ From:poweraccess.paytm3@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ibl/ remarks		10.00	49.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXI5a24cf0c32c24679976509164163881aINW	UPI/ 843262173655/ From:poweraccess.paytm3@axisbank/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ remarks		10.00	59.23



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number **075555300000713** (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	HDF9bfdee1f13df49d88e05815ed40cd0deOUT	UPI/ 116443127723/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	25.00		34.23
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXIc982070ea72c440ba964b25163805224INW	UPI/ 922415233655/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		21.21	55.44
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	HDF4a6b69f91cb44580bc76bc4f7f8d21d3OUT	UPI/ 116467041360/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	26.00		29.44
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	YBL8b279c484c4047b791c7964ba9ecb2feINW	UPI/ 814468617936/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ Payment from PhonePe		3,800.00	3,829.44
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	YBL79bdf8f8264a798aa21f9e76f343d6OUT	UPI/ 527874281386/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:7204369981@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	3,770.00		59.44
31-Dec-2025	31-Dec-2025	AXI4b33eed0fb0b4047b74d490497425c9fOUT	UPI/ 536560585791/ From:rgoud1156-4@okaxis/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	16.00		43.44
01-Jan-2026	01-Jan-2026	YBLad0f5e7b5b7a4e72a4ea5400d3cbd4eaOUT	UPI/ 600176079048/ From:c4acd80c8f494760a1db52034046921a@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	10.00		33.44
01-Jan-2026	01-Jan-2026	HDFf621e741726d42a7a0e43388f7a62cdaOUT	UPI/ 116506191762/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q447002673@ybl/ UPI	17.00		16.44
01-Jan-2026	01-Jan-2026	AXI094c5f4972054e9497edaf65a3cf8410INW	UPI/ 234145340016/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		71.55	87.99
01-Jan-2026	01-Jan-2026	AXIf272bb939dc84774a5967a5a1cbf6e34OUT	UPI/ 636762790615/ From:rgoud1156-4@okaxis/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	46.00		41.99
02-Jan-2026	02-Jan-2026	YBL6b37d6e9b79d476392cfc9112c1d3cOUT	UPI/ 980772787143/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q179556912@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		26.99
02-Jan-2026	02-Jan-2026	HDF80d29e094e9c42a482708ce0624c6c75OUT	UPI/ 116542499102/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q447002673@ybl/ UPI	10.00		16.99
02-Jan-2026	02-Jan-2026	AXIlea11d6f2cb564845b9b640952da85ccdINW	UPI/ 432833150026/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		8.04	25.03
02-Jan-2026	02-Jan-2026	HDF4b2c70a0b6554748a993d0df94c58b5bOUT	UPI/ 116574295731/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q447002673@ybl/ UPI	25.00		0.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	AXL306f18d53bb944cab87a725bf086b37aINW	UPI/ 421919475314/ From:9632365826@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	100.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	HDF62951264558e4c4283f262cd475f5d22OUT	UPI/ 116672678080/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:9880667033@ybl/ UPI	16.00		84.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	HDF98d9b7439a19427e97b0ab33fc84119eOUT	UPI/ 116673412413/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:q023955579@ybl/ UPI	30.00		54.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	AXL480facb454064a5b88d7c01d0e898603INW	UPI/ 470288876905/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	154.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	AXIa79e655e20ae4b099e54dbd1189f6a40OUT	UPI/ 600409288332/ From:rgoud1156-4@okaxis/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ UPI	17.00		137.03
04-Jan-2026	04-Jan-2026	AXIf7d6f0dec7d042b7869a3deff7c91cc7OUT	UPI/ 600423188467/ From:rgoud1156-4@okaxis/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ UPI	25.00		112.03
05-Jan-2026	05-Jan-2026	HDF78b2ec871f2e4da4b7a7eb66deeb9b1eOUT	UPI/ 116709715087/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ UPI	11.00		101.03
05-Jan-2026	05-Jan-2026	AXIc8195bb16808451491b145d71d25fde8INW	UPI/ 960036150056/ From:goog-payments@axisbank/ To:rgoud1156-4@oksbi/ UPI		1.00	102.03
05-Jan-2026	05-Jan-2026	HDF6d58505e86c94225988e372680694800OUT	UPI/ 116737075224/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ UPI	16.00		86.03
06-Jan-2026	06-Jan-2026	SMY25031202158F8PP9XVFTKPBH4LWRS27WOUT	UPI/ 600644779318/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	31.00		55.03
06-Jan-2026	06-Jan-2026	SMY25090913005WEFNL8FE4RTZOUF5M5ZEQOUT	UPI/ 600648985968/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s11u0th@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		45.03
06-Jan-2026	06-Jan-2026	SMY2512080411T5H87OW4I1OUGA4FM6PKU6OUT	UPI/ 600651370633/ From:7483579877@superyes/	12.00		33.03



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:paytm.s11u0th@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI			
07-Jan-2026	07-Jan-2026	SMY2507030922BFOXVHL35OZCNRW7RO8796OUT	UPI/ 600770032824/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	23.00		10.03
07-Jan-2026	07-Jan-2026	SMY25052217214VJV1KV3KN3BTNAVAI8J94INW	UPI/ 600775571766/ From:8861748612@superyes/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI		30.00	40.03
07-Jan-2026	07-Jan-2026	SMY250226164677M5BIJ3D8UO3C2HU9AAKEOUT	UPI/ 600776340838/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	40.00		0.03
07-Jan-2026	07-Jan-2026	NEF8jSmSht5Fnzb8fB5OIfcRDaO139ZtnGVINW	UPI/ 600745914540/ From:decfinpd@slc/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ Verification request from upstox		0.01	0.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	YBL6c226abb378145cf8437dc87dc412a1aINW	UPI/ 881945280845/ From:7619234269@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		15.00	15.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	YBL453574b813e04ead8861c7734203a268OUT	UPI/ 061141051724/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	12.00		3.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	YBLf856c1a391bc4f1c89100305357a0626OUT	UPI/ 615848704404/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	3.00		0.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	AXLb227123be15a4c7eb4634e7823c8ac94INW	UPI/ 727138437326/ From:9632365826@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		40.00	40.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	SMY2504101024LJS3E7RZATER8VF4ZLQE3JOUT	UPI/ 637520000374/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:bharatpe.9l0g0y0w5l002832@unitype/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	30.00		10.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	SMY2510271337BXTWFQMQMVOIVD69IZTLR9MOUT	UPI/ 637523460413/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		0.04
09-Jan-2026	09-Jan-2026	NEFhu8FcrS8DbUjaGTDjkSdvila5uCQtqGRINW	UPI/ 600982026099/ From:decfinpd@slc/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ Verification request from indmoney		0.01	0.05
10-Jan-2026	10-Jan-2026	AXL50cb4cdd17404948ac8d6639937ca119INW	UPI/ 507774757224/ From:8217669521-ma7e@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		10.00	10.05
10-Jan-2026	10-Jan-2026	SMY2512181204NC1P3IRKDJAVE4CB46MBQBOUT	UPI/ 637647650365/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		0.05
11-Jan-2026	11-Jan-2026	YBL66d6381ba94c4464a8d2a6dc85f72091INW	UPI/ 765394106695/ From:kl.satish@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	200.05
11-Jan-2026	11-Jan-2026	SMY2511240838J4PRJAV4V7D5Z2I7EB3J9COUT	UPI/ 637768817708/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		190.05
11-Jan-2026	11-Jan-2026	SMY24110920588R7Y9YMFHR9L3ULMM34CRIOUT	UPI/ 637771826058/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	21.00		169.05
11-Jan-2026	11-Jan-2026	SMY2407070858XZMIWKDQFUEHMPZCL3JGQOUT	UPI/ 637773481676/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	32.00		137.05
11-Jan-2026	11-Jan-2026	YBL758daa3fe68a454aa799c5293bc2301cOUT	UPI/ 601187116317/ From:6450741e41a043b19b228bce2929c76d@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Collect request from PhonePe	10.00		127.05
12-Jan-2026	12-Jan-2026	SMY24122511084G85PR1NFHOY9ZLQGRT31HOUT	UPI/ 637895607770/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		117.05
12-Jan-2026	12-Jan-2026	NEFk0y2DqVO6JfhTIGxlyHrqK3DxhelmCq8INW	UPI/ 601249473112/ From:decfinpd@slc/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ Verification request from upstox		0.01	117.06
12-Jan-2026	12-Jan-2026	YBL6ca354681c2c4657aefdad1f35acb1ebOUT	UPI/ 601232911598/ From:6450741e41a043b19b228bce2929c76d@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	10.00		107.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	YBL3cf054d1c23c4ae8a7b3865fd7475077OUT	UPI/ 601374624049/ From:6450741e41a043b19b228bce2929c76d@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	10.00		97.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	SMY2512240720QHXLXZTQGE5F6AMZWC1NTOUT	UPI/ 601311815070/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		85.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	SMY2506261919RTEB3MK6ZOXGBAV81Z8DJUOUT	UPI/ 601312006831/ From:7483579877@superyes/	20.00		65.06



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI			
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	PTMa164e09cb2bb4bdc864778e85f4f6c8dOUT	UPI/ 395416056874/ From:rgoud11561@ptyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Sent using Paytm UPI	14.00		51.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	YBL532753cb3f1f4635b49960db95c81f69INW	UPI/ 779731661916/ From:rgoud11562@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	151.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	YBL0bf303f1870648ad967e5be1c386e950OUT	UPI/ 601367514041/ From:9b43e3bd15704cb3b11aaa8cee53792e@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Collect request from PhonePe	30.00		121.06
13-Jan-2026	13-Jan-2026	SMY2510171825ZNP5SFGHHAIMXDSAABW82SOUT	UPI/ 601319189374/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		111.06
14-Jan-2026	14-Jan-2026	YBL7f666ef04ec942fbbafa28a7cda363c4OUT	UPI/ 601453211930/ From:9b43e3bd15704cb3b11aaa8cee53792e@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	30.00		81.06
14-Jan-2026	14-Jan-2026	SMY2508200019SN73QYCNYG9D5IQS26IOSOUT	UPI/ 601443573726/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s1uod53@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		59.06
14-Jan-2026	14-Jan-2026	ICICZZ9UGIOc4lk5Stk8YUojac8M0kl1vRSINW	UPI/ 108986683748/ From:jarmyjar@icici/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Payout		57.72	116.78
14-Jan-2026	14-Jan-2026	SMY2506141653CRI1LAP52X54EW71P6XHITOUT	UPI/ 601445817492/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	23.00		93.78
15-Jan-2026	15-Jan-2026	YBL73226a93bd948fabad09a44a96e6b86OUT	UPI/ 601522225534/ From:9b43e3bd15704cb3b11aaa8cee53792e@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Subscription Debit Notify	30.00		63.78
15-Jan-2026	15-Jan-2026	SMY2512282127RGMYB6XX5DHGBB39973TW2OUT	UPI/ 601562764775/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		41.78
15-Jan-2026	15-Jan-2026	YESB4869C62E049864EDE06400144FFAE8AINW	UPI/ 601546605653/ From:supermoney1@yesbank/ To:7483579877@superyes/ Supermoney Rewards		10.07	51.85
15-Jan-2026	15-Jan-2026	AXI746fd8fb270a45db85ec3b3a69e7d676INW	UPI/ 168754990156/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		30.00	81.85
16-Jan-2026	16-Jan-2026	YBL9fedba2a38bb407fa70724e07266c681OUT	UPI/ 915623285291/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	22.00		59.85
16-Jan-2026	16-Jan-2026	SMY2509090634TELOQLH43ABDHCHYH987ZEJOUT	UPI/ 601682713162/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	5.00		54.85
16-Jan-2026	16-Jan-2026	SMY2511291456JA137R5711FCBH6D9LU8O5OUT	UPI/ 601682826376/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:bharatpe.9l0g0y0w5l002832@unitype/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	20.00		34.85
16-Jan-2026	16-Jan-2026	AXI9bab8c4c431846398dec9e4d65761e12INW	UPI/ 342968120166/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		23.96	58.81
17-Jan-2026	17-Jan-2026	AXI21dadadead75473dbd8542c35ca974ebOUT	UPI/ 463395730176/ From:487ae9bd1227caf1e063b12fb00a66d4@oksbi/ To:playstore1.bd@axisbank/ MandateExecute	2.00		56.81
17-Jan-2026	17-Jan-2026	AXI70812e96751c491d9a9ac5f547ed6040INW	UPI/ 463466280176/ From:playstore1.bd@axisbank/ To:07555300000713@YESB0000755.ifsc.npci/ UPI		2.00	58.81
17-Jan-2026	17-Jan-2026	UPI5e5ff0705b475ab294ade0ce6460643eOUT	UPI/ 173911180853/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ NO REMARKS	10.00		48.81
17-Jan-2026	17-Jan-2026	SMY2508212022XU8EO3MQ2NCU6YD3OLIQULOUT	UPI/ 638312560122/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s11u0th@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	38.00		10.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBLf6f32795d8f8431290d3568d97f3d97aOUT	UPI/ 228360232373/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q555438866@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	8.00		2.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL4f3461a1294443ffb2ee583cae8df8abINW	UPI/ 726324748324/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		50.00	52.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL995ce90e02864c46b1f2fbd2ccc5d955OUT	UPI/ 712730409162/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9844288101-2@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		37.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	ICIWCAE4A46F01C09A9EF9E96A3DE908998INW	UPI/ 109008542287/ From:rakesh.8612-67@waicici/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ na		50.00	87.81



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL564ddfbe4d3445d88ccc25a643875f50INW	UPI/ 763006445545/ From:rgoud11562@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		240.00	327.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL87461fb07dbc4eb9aa901fd3d9ae75bfOUT	UPI/ 788742260553/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q470937973@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		307.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL0e2ba247cde6473c9f95842b6f05488fOUT	UPI/ 659063271921/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:paytmqr6oo7tk@ptys/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		287.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBLd03e6563b6d34ab89627c35dba5dedb6OUT	UPI/ 973047161186/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:ramunramun6547-1@oksbi/ Payment from PhonePe	80.00		207.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBL0c03c3c6142a42b0986447595c816510OUT	UPI/ 660441435248/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:pgay-11258515350@okbizaxis/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		187.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	SMY2412261501L511Z7DFH9YUHPZ11505IOUT	UPI/ 638434901536/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q994613631@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	18.00		169.81
18-Jan-2026	18-Jan-2026	YBLa229d35aad464e0095bdb5834a71faafOUT	UPI/ 430884000558/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:zomatoonlineorder.rzp@rxairtel/ ZomatoOnlineOrder	141.75		28.06
18-Jan-2026	19-Jan-2026	AXI3e7afe25441f48f795f72f4def6d4065INW	UPI/ 710030970186/ From:pg.razorpay@axisbank/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ ZomatoORefundS5QbOXIQRQQuo3		141.75	169.81
19-Jan-2026	19-Jan-2026	SMY2503282319341G2VMNLHDWSYITIBTYCY8OUT	UPI/ 638555539888/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		157.81
19-Jan-2026	19-Jan-2026	YBL4cf39e4d9aed4353ba70d9c781bbdf1aOUT	UPI/ 597274436875/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:AIRTELPREDIRECT1@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	22.00		135.81
20-Jan-2026	20-Jan-2026	SMY25121304257N1GKXIHY943SZ3F6PR7MJOUT	UPI/ 638674150731/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	15.00		120.81
21-Jan-2026	21-Jan-2026	YBL7ae1577a097465687e5a5f37b2becceOUT	UPI/ 779754929239/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	5.00		115.81
21-Jan-2026	21-Jan-2026	SMY24110203587Y9IC1OTHMFMFTFME4NYSTEOOUT	UPI/ 602102098487/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		105.81
21-Jan-2026	21-Jan-2026	SMY24072306246AEAB8QXSW1QQ7FFKQ14J4OUT	UPI/ 602102867638/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:firdouse.b@axl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		93.81
21-Jan-2026	21-Jan-2026	SMY2410110011E7M7DXG7N4SQ3ZKWNSWU7HOUT	UPI/ 602104304127/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	23.00		70.81
22-Jan-2026	22-Jan-2026	SMY2508141222U23YOAMWT5WM6RT9IFUI5IOUT	UPI/ 602220139777/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		60.81
22-Jan-2026	22-Jan-2026	SMY2502181359B5M148I9KOYJIAE926USOBOUT	UPI/ 602225566226/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		50.81
23-Jan-2026	23-Jan-2026	SMY2407131447O54LJHQ67XUXOZK9WG3H2LOUT	UPI/ 602342577003/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	34.00		16.81
23-Jan-2026	23-Jan-2026	SMY2501300639PB18U3X8QIBAH099SIP9JQOUT	UPI/ 602345670400/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	15.00		1.81
23-Jan-2026	23-Jan-2026	AXL0a73cc3ed5b9484db1ead3b71acd0b98INW	UPI/ 013458155471/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		400.00	401.81
23-Jan-2026	23-Jan-2026	YBL7e3585510fb744ba9637268e8fca02bcOUT	UPI/ 202973548527/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:6366193018-2@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	400.00		1.81
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	AXL0c1a60cba31a41b7aeb2e9afc242c12aINW	UPI/ 008070506022/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	101.81
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	SMY2508252003NLX3EIT3S1WSX3QA2W1F8ROUT	UPI/ 602469411798/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	5.00		96.81
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	SMY2407010754ELCTS4OH1HK4FUDX3SMM7WOUT	UPI/ 602473620918/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		86.81
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	SMY25082415086ECR67TLE6ZEJVEOTU99Y9OUT	UPI/ 602475464889/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		64.81
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	AXLdacdc8f5634769ae742461dcf4323aINW	UPI/ 119234889410/ From:9019374773@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		24.00	88.81



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249

Transaction details for your account number 075555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
24-Jan-2026	24-Jan-2026	SMY2409212156WBRYLR76BOKTBVLNVB83GAOUT	UPI/ 602475733978/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	24.00		64.81
25-Jan-2026	25-Jan-2026	SMY24102715531P2VS4YDOXX14LEZXPXTXOUT	UPI/ 602590024988/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	18.00		46.81
25-Jan-2026	25-Jan-2026	SMY2408060955QDQ6MOPYFN4FERW7TBNVQ1OUT	UPI/ 602597186458/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		36.81
26-Jan-2026	26-Jan-2026	YBL5020006cc1454edda6e64134f857a9c6OUT	UPI/ 248074180800/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8861748612-3@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		16.81
26-Jan-2026	26-Jan-2026	SMY2501200211LXDLI7E8PWWB7YYQH13J45OUT	UPI/ 639216224642/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	15.00		1.81
26-Jan-2026	26-Jan-2026	AXLc3b5d83ce8d947b9a1cba58e60f595bclINW	UPI/ 836815308672/ From:rgoud11562@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	101.81
27-Jan-2026	27-Jan-2026	YBLb6eb20a6b41942e999bfe648583d0ebaOUT	UPI/ 197649637364/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		81.81
27-Jan-2026	27-Jan-2026	YJpD6da580c3cb24e75909cdc2c994c7c25INW	UPI/ 639337836659/ From:vtionpayout@yespay/ To:7483579877-4@axl/ Payout Request		50.00	131.81
27-Jan-2026	27-Jan-2026	AXL5c625d69443a47b78716102dc873b9d6INW	UPI/ 253836982251/ From:9449551472@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	331.81
27-Jan-2026	27-Jan-2026	SMY24111206085953XZYQBWMN7WLU9UO6LOUT	UPI/ 639345104590/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	5.00		326.81
27-Jan-2026	27-Jan-2026	YBL1e2741812a7542a9907f5bfd52ae62a4OUT	UPI/ 602757087519/ From:ebcf6503549d4d3784ec8ef2fa4ca6a8@axl/ To:JARGOLDONLINE@ybl/ Collect request from PhonePe	30.00		296.81
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	PTMf024376282554c1882d2abf7d07567e2INW	UPI/ 396240727698/ From:7975939572@ptyes/ To:7483579877@superyes/ Sent using Paytm UPI		300.00	596.81
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	MNOFufmcaOajvktU3naEx9ZZPlxklgZsArqOUT	UPI/ 639456088698/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:eurosuper@icici/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	299.00		297.81
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	AXI5ec2f175a41b4202a9fc6dc3f9eaf663INW	UPI/ 512625650286/ From:poweraccess.jarmyjar@axisbank/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Payout		26.83	324.64
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	AXL476871ae6aef4dbeb4b1263f4ba87ddclINW	UPI/ 489768956371/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		60.00	384.64
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	SMY2504192118LBLOUAMKDJDIUY57M2ZPVGOUT	UPI/ 639468964499/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:7975939572@naviaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		84.64
28-Jan-2026	28-Jan-2026	SMY2409020947F12NYJUMN1BOBV2HQAfw7BOUT	UPI/ 639469171628/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	25.00		59.64
29-Jan-2026	29-Jan-2026	SMY25022711299L37MTZ67UOYMH4OQG4KCDOUT	UPI/ 639587672306/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	32.00		27.64
29-Jan-2026	29-Jan-2026	YBLa9e2926d565d4072ac4beeee3cd89019OUT	UPI/ 894997364327/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		12.64
30-Jan-2026	30-Jan-2026	SBIbae668e7dc4f430da87376b7be4000ealINW	UPI/ 603082495008/ From:koushikba53-8@oksbi/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI		294.06	306.70
30-Jan-2026	30-Jan-2026	AXLfefe4f3d460e4d408d83c549f33708f4INW	UPI/ 441010404114/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		300.00	606.70
30-Jan-2026	30-Jan-2026	SMY2512032205NXMXHTJ7HCYIO85NS463ZZOUT	UPI/ 603013947883/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		596.70
30-Jan-2026	30-Jan-2026	SMY2508251437SHPO7JN59GEGQ96S78YUEQOUT	UPI/ 603013967520/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	200.00		396.70
31-Jan-2026	31-Jan-2026	SMY2512122242GS5S9KH7FZML5AX6MGW4WOUT	UPI/ 603132388709/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s1mwm96@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		384.70
31-Jan-2026	31-Jan-2026	SMY2512040504FC6LT5X64E9HGC2J5GTZI2OUT	UPI/ 603134579083/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:bharatpe.90065101628@fbpe/ Pay to BharatPe Merchant	17.00		367.70
31-Jan-2026	31-Jan-2026	SMY2508140849P3G1X25TJJ8ESL1DSMG53OUT	UPI/ 603135495174/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q041706412@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	25.00		342.70



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
31-Jan-2026	31-Jan-2026	YBLc734db8db99d454f87388bf7161e96d7OUT	UPI/ 749369109113/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:6363313902@fam/ Payment from PhonePe	200.00		142.70
31-Jan-2026	31-Jan-2026	YBL1e93a8d330d3488d8d1ad0b6648403beOUT	UPI/ 409289443542/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9742936125@fam/ Payment from PhonePe	50.00		92.70
01-Feb-2026	01-Feb-2026	SMY2502061926MI1LLVYSZ75PQUWYWNDO7OUT	UPI/ 603275618307/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		80.70
01-Feb-2026	01-Feb-2026	SMY2412080336SU92YJOU6HWT5W81LDR8RGOUT	UPI/ 603275696165/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		70.70
02-Feb-2026	02-Feb-2026	SMY2410220756IE9Z9N49YFM25Q4GBRR3ZWOUT	UPI/ 603385691988/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytmqr6ndnwq@ptys/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		58.70
02-Feb-2026	02-Feb-2026	SMY24110304276XVDTZFXFL6DWVLCO1PDT9OUT	UPI/ 603386873570/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q382853838@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		36.70
02-Feb-2026	02-Feb-2026	SMY2411270237AU21SK7YSNVQCYJARYBIWPOUT	UPI/ 603399854413/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	13.00		23.70
03-Feb-2026	03-Feb-2026	SMY2501131018DPRSOBG3JFUZNC5RTW3PAMOUT	UPI/ 640019981199/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	17.00		6.70
03-Feb-2026	03-Feb-2026	YESB49E85C0F8251056DE06400144FFAE8AINW	UPI/ 603413482492/ From:supermoney1@yesbank/ To:7483579877@superyes/ Supermoney Rewards		10.78	17.48
03-Feb-2026	03-Feb-2026	SMY2511280441611Z4SL86KYRGHEL4QLE6FOUT	UPI/ 640026238149/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		7.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	AXLf83e1c38427d4be8a927e7f247284c32INW	UPI/ 500457393576/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		550.00	557.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	SMY2506030404NJLJYTI6XCEYRR2F4Y2YHBOUT	UPI/ 640153347755/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	200.00		357.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	SMY2501271338RCOMT4KKYVIEJ85X5VR1NOUT	UPI/ 640153476844/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	25.00		332.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	YBLb2560360305049939e38e9ca67927193OUT	UPI/ 907063174291/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:7975939572@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	150.00		182.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	YBL7b80a90166b74f1a9f985eef5009df8dINW	UPI/ 704123917576/ From:7619234269@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		20.00	202.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	YBL8eb84b48899642bd9e0835d06be6312dOUT	UPI/ 555625955448/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:paytm.s1bgwaj@pty/ 20262417045519	200.00		2.48
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	ICI7537c22d0361480e9d5d3d0cc6ffe333INW	UPI/ 109127921718/ From:7987396228.ibz@icici/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ UPI Pay		288.91	291.39
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	YBL68c034a52cea4076957dca0579bc614eOUT	UPI/ 170530031742/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:7619234269@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		271.39
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	YBLfc78d1e2db0c4491991a0fbc072d0458INW	UPI/ 780256382818/ From:rgoud11562@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	371.39
04-Feb-2026	04-Feb-2026	SMY2510261245A6N6KFCXFZVIV4OIYT441VOUT	UPI/ 640155307735/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		71.39
05-Feb-2026	05-Feb-2026	SMY2407041422XWQH6D2EFMJQS8CL7DP4DOUT	UPI/ 640270745918/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q146540570@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		59.39
05-Feb-2026	05-Feb-2026	YBL56b8e3834bee41618580e785974dd063INW	UPI/ 295166952386/ From:9019374773@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		300.00	359.39
05-Feb-2026	05-Feb-2026	SMY2407061640OXVDBAH9GH4M5JTWAUPEQ3OUT	UPI/ 640280548627/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9301366504@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		59.39
06-Feb-2026	06-Feb-2026	SMY2501071218PD2U63LOBYVR8BP68PMDBEOUT	UPI/ 640390463905/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q495410489@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	17.00		42.39
06-Feb-2026	06-Feb-2026	SMY24082809308REKNI77OY1W59XU24QU8KOUT	UPI/ 640390468338/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q495410489@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	1.00		41.39
06-Feb-2026	06-Feb-2026	SMY25101311231FR5IZVPI3K5QEOKWD7TMDOUT	UPI/ 603706391365/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	34.00		7.39
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	IMPSI603817371974	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/		580.00	587.39



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLCI43249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			RRN:603817371974/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED			
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	YBLd9992b5cdaa54552b99c84bb4f8c4533OUT	UPI/ 016388474064/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	580.00		7.39
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	YBL52d1e03600e44818bc4dd4cda4b9a642INW	UPI/ 744581940153/ From:9632365826@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		50.00	57.39
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	SMY2411240505D23YMZOB5FR62VLAM5IWMXOUT	UPI/ 603830200537/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q045850376@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	19.00		38.39
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	NPDpGXPEpZRsVjYiZuwf3rWjoeSVN3fdlnQINW	UPI/ 603824366695/ From:cashfree@nsdlpbpay/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ T291I9205107U6b69b8c863b84a24a9e7		10.00	48.39
07-Feb-2026	07-Feb-2026	SMY25122613453FUGN6SFYQ31NAMA8B61EAOUT	UPI/ 603833175904/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		36.39
08-Feb-2026	08-Feb-2026	SMY2511200648F59TPG2P9HJ7BLVNDMPCT4OUT	UPI/ 603957057663/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	7.00		29.39
08-Feb-2026	08-Feb-2026	SMY2412131047R8C76CFXKOAXPFCDTM8KBPOUT	UPI/ 603957407037/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	27.00		2.39
08-Feb-2026	08-Feb-2026	AXLfcdfeecd813604cebab8480eeaa06095INW	UPI/ 117620333780/ From:9008914572-2@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		200.00	202.39
09-Feb-2026	09-Feb-2026	SMY24123020558MD5EU1DBM9LLEQUG6KJ96OUT	UPI/ 604072756270/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9730615438@naviaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	200.00		2.39
09-Feb-2026	09-Feb-2026	AXLd5e38bbd6b9248cd87787fc854994050INW	UPI/ 712504063793/ From:7204776033@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		820.00	822.39
09-Feb-2026	09-Feb-2026	SMY2411251559INX6OW5QN1RS57UX8NZF8EOUT	UPI/ 604083061789/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		810.39
10-Feb-2026	09-Feb-2026	SMY2410042156RLCZIKZD6SKY92FW64M36XOUT	UPI/ 604186326091/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:8516997133@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		510.39
10-Feb-2026	10-Feb-2026	YBL0d20f2b2a57f429c8f42a92ed08475f1INW	UPI/ 514279490880/ From:7204776033@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		400.00	910.39
10-Feb-2026	10-Feb-2026	AXL09d2d4da2fa9494dacdd65e519d99603INW	UPI/ 834447885443/ From:7204776033@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		170.00	1,080.39
10-Feb-2026	10-Feb-2026	AXL6df253ae6e544f43abd26b5a9206f314INW	UPI/ 624047830818/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		300.00	1,380.39
10-Feb-2026	10-Feb-2026	SMY2408080526TQHFL1YA21UNBEZULCECE8OUT	UPI/ 640708432550/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9730615438@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	500.00		880.39
10-Feb-2026	10-Feb-2026	SMY24112914377K8F8PIS7FA7DIDEFUQOKGOUT	UPI/ 640708537752/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9730615438@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	800.00		80.39
11-Feb-2026	11-Feb-2026	SMY2509200139D3HMRMHWP84IKHIRKJJQOUT	UPI/ 640827056349/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	34.00		46.39
11-Feb-2026	11-Feb-2026	SMY2412201441ZCMSBETAPBMVYPT1H4N6Y4OUT	UPI/ 640832301903/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		36.39
11-Feb-2026	11-Feb-2026	SMY24080713177P4RCU947ZJAOYJZVL2B9VOUT	UPI/ 640834024986/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		14.39
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	SMY24072020493FKP5IEQKMVCE4B9XR5DXHOUT	UPI/ 640946137488/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		2.39
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	YBLbe8100485dbe45748911e8c1ae4777cdINW	UPI/ 715917139727/ From:8310170055@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	102.39
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	SMY2508291328OPCUKZD26D9UDM26QRSALROUT	UPI/ 640948351041/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q496309568@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	100.00		2.39
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	YESB4A96A2DF32FD4329E06400144FFAE8AINW	UPI/ 604343492937/ From:supermoney1@yesbank/		11.43	13.82



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:7483579877@superyes/ Supermoney Rewards			
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	SMY2409180933TWUU4X7MV3HSQPQV5I4H1DOUT	UPI/ 640956073807/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q818109341@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		1.82
12-Feb-2026	12-Feb-2026	RNB0230386043221342983B604323372217INW	UPI/ 604323372218/ From:Payouts.chasettp17- 1@rbl/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ From AFFIEFLY PRIVATE LIMITED		8.00	9.82
13-Feb-2026	13-Feb-2026	ASUyld8eK7S4sW50frpViS3IRe1TfD9BrD1OUT	UPI/ 911974778414/ From:72058598abdf4dfca52a4415e3a7540e@axl/ To:setu.greenhorn.storymax@pineaxis/ Mandate	1.00		8.82
13-Feb-2026	13-Feb-2026	SMY2508100745V2NIIAE1Y1JTWHSF31AA54OUT	UPI/ 641083242356/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	2.00		6.82
13-Feb-2026	13-Feb-2026	IBLff7c08084de446d6a35c24f692f5aa6aINW	UPI/ 462452942660/ From:rgoud11562@ibl/ To:7483579877-5@ibl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	106.82
13-Feb-2026	13-Feb-2026	IBLff861310a7bf6495e877916083d378672INW	UPI/ 624306356162/ From:9663460200@ibl/ To:7483579877-5@ibl/ Payment from PhonePe		23.00	129.82
13-Feb-2026	13-Feb-2026	ICI3F4A19CEA2F242D1B144DCC3CB67561EOUT	UPI/ 109187682668/ From:7483579877- 01@abdcicici/ To:q447002673@ybl/ ABCD Pay	22.00		107.82
14-Feb-2026	14-Feb-2026	YBLdff4ac15e3d043149a45250a7d01b81bOUT	UPI/ 289962701883/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	25.00		82.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	IMPSI604689878424	IMPS/ SETU/ XXX3007/ RRN:604689878424/ AXIS BANK		1.00	83.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	SMY2407232227U3WO5TAQ4L13B6YN3791XUOUT	UPI/ 604628611046/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	13.00		70.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	SMY2409150410WHT4R5LUBPGWQGT4438UOZOUT	UPI/ 604629473553/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	10.00		60.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	SMY2509151047IL312H8M1AI8GNSUFQ1M2DOUT	UPI/ 604629499671/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:noormohammed741@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	25.00		35.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	YBLccd8564eb7c54fd182dc7c7673202416OUT	UPI/ 230787490213/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9900893601@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	15.00		20.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	SMY24102921508CWFUVCIPBGAQ5PGD22HRNOUT	UPI/ 604633966112/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s1opods@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	15.00		5.82
15-Feb-2026	15-Feb-2026	SMY2507171027OEDYC8DAU41WCZDXFIXGVFOUT	UPI/ 604638363774/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytmqr6qzhbc@ptys/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	2.00		3.82
16-Feb-2026	16-Feb-2026	YBLc992854dc4be416db0096a2f7ad29839INW	UPI/ 471821205392/ From:rgoud11562@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		100.00	103.82
16-Feb-2026	16-Feb-2026	SMY2512251448V6PHAM6PROWOTFQJGVC4OJOUT	UPI/ 604759472103/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q730691909@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		91.82
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	SMY2511151236S561TBWPGU673G8O2QPZJNOUT	UPI/ 604878431518/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	34.00		57.82
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	RNB0220386048125440129B604822128751INW	UPI/ 604822128753/ From:Payouts.greedrds61- 1@rbl/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Payout from Rupiyo		30.00	87.82
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	IMPSI604813250249	IMPS/ AmanAman/ XXX2674/ RRN:604813250249/ STATE BANK OF INDIA		1,000.00	1,087.82
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	YBL13e6cd1a168a459c9b2205228fc834daOUT	UPI/ 798082595911/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	1,000.00		87.82
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	NEFS92yPgFMT880uplgbQITHX9eINRO7UdEINW	UPI/ 604884249624/ From:decfinpd@slc/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Verification request from upstox		0.01	87.83
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	AXLa1a9e74f91d14f18b9cf9c4508a95a34INW	UPI/ 868635462552/ From:8310170055@axl/ To:7483579877-5@axl/ Payment from PhonePe		300.00	387.83
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	SMY2412251418E158O1FO9JL9KCJWALQGAOUT	UPI/ 604886644637/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q045850376@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	19.00		368.83
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	SMY2502281012K8NMFF3D7OEDJAYFL11NE1OUT	UPI/ 604888590736/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q596979126@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	40.00		328.83
17-Feb-2026	17-Feb-2026	SMY2506140510LUE9RVUDLJEYMM91HQ9WRJOUT	UPI/ 604889235867/ From:7483579877@superyes/	300.00		28.83



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLCI43249

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:9521056718-2@nyes/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI			
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	RNB0210386049065257508B604921011286INW	UPI/ 604921011287/ From:Payouts.greedrds61-1@rbl/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Payout from Rupiyo		50.00	78.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2512262145ITA27LT9XTVHAUT1Y8DFNLOUT	UPI/ 641501042296/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	17.00		61.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	IMPSI604908275495	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:604908275495/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		611.00	672.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2504162053QICYZ7FY7967NR5DBN96EKOUT	UPI/ 641502483010/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q745148382@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	13.00		659.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	IMPSI604911300965	IMPS/ AmanAman/ XXX2674/ RRN:604911300965/ STATE BANK OF INDIA		800.00	1,459.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	YBLf944b1590a004d06bcaa81cceb26d22cOUT	UPI/ 993028149105/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	800.00		659.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2409290525KTL42EB9VFDZ6CYM7G893OUT	UPI/ 641503661585/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:saheel.sayye@ptyes/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		359.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2408231830KYVY3BTSURRKBXYDEBHT6OUT	UPI/ 641504720664/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9730615438@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		59.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2409141000REETH8QRX3ZXO3FUCZ1L7VOUT	UPI/ 641508722686/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q495826789@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		47.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	IMPSI604916674317	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:604916674317/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		538.00	585.83
18-Feb-2026	18-Feb-2026	SMY2411140918C9OAXU7Z63U6HR44YFN78IOUT	UPI/ 641511764688/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q495826789@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	62.00		523.83
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY240817013365GBZSCHIPAU7GNKX37ST9OUT	UPI/ 641618474000/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9819589225@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		223.83
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY24071413581WHTFMSATC8DKU72KRWUQOUT	UPI/ 641618669719/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9819589225@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	200.00		23.83
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	PTM2a8766237c28406890bea80ad4f0a634INW	UPI/ 397551053199/ From:8679122189@ptyes/ To:07555300000713@yesb0000001.ifsc.npci/ Sent using Paytm UPI		631.00	654.83
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY2506271547OZ7LWQYNDYH1CG41YRNJQOUT	UPI/ 641628045030/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9819589225@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	300.00		354.83
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	YESB4B2981D52E724319E06400144FF9DBFINW	UPI/ 605065970278/ From:supermoney1@yesbank/ To:7483579877@superyes/ Supermoney Rewards		10.73	365.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY25052805099AD5LDYSI3VSXHPB5BDAMMOUT	UPI/ 641630604854/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	17.00		348.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY2509250556XU694MZW6C7YF8LIWNDLLOUT	UPI/ 641633004185/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	312.00		36.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	IMPSI605014476034	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:605014476034/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		600.00	636.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY2512290644SIO15U9PO1RQBCJJVO7NHBOUT	UPI/ 641636656847/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytm.s1tjfxo@pty/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	30.00		606.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY2511102000LF82JONPTJMQOSCYANY4YOUT	UPI/ 641639907206/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q483977849@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	70.00		536.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	SMY2512071938SXL2HEHDDR9JVIC31KREVOUT	UPI/ 641639980885/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q251158171@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	13.00		523.56
19-Feb-2026	19-Feb-2026	YBL0c9ef81f92854ebf85f86ec2ff3d81c7INW	UPI/ 929899100796/ From:8310170055@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		250.00	773.56
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY25101812118JFSKNUL1G2KWWZLPRGUIYOUT	UPI/ 641748619595/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q520640316@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	17.00		756.56



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY2504041221N86FPRDJH1K9DU5NODN56DOU	UPI/ 641749050392/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q371672177@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	520.00		236.56
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY2412231413IZDEQPZQFB6WGTCVBN9INZOUT	UPI/ 641749338215/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9730615438@okbizaxis/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	200.00		36.56
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY24121012238OOJX5Y3L3D22QHEL4PBROUT	UPI/ 641749599537/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q045850376@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		24.56
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY2407311515MJ7BL3R7MLHOHBZRTTIJYOUT	UPI/ 641759654026/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytmqr5erzt8@ptys/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		12.56
20-Feb-2026	20-Feb-2026	SMY2508261917TN98MQ1GRNI2ORLLEEX7TGOUT	UPI/ 641759664891/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:paytmqr5erzt8@ptys/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	2.00		10.56
22-Feb-2026	22-Feb-2026	YBL092497867f874a6ab8f461a9cafc641cOUT	UPI/ 885012375106/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:sharanuakshaya@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	10.00		0.56
24-Feb-2026	24-Feb-2026	IMPSI605515770811	IMPS/ Master Ryan Geevarghese/ XXX0570/ RRN:605515770811/ BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		1,500.00	1,500.56
24-Feb-2026	24-Feb-2026	YBL3df24b4c9bfc44e0a45601f78b0d62c8OUT	UPI/ 954922207074/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	1,500.00		0.56
24-Feb-2026	24-Feb-2026	YBLb21adcaff9542f18e936af014d10ee0INW	UPI/ 108859374851/ From:9353802691@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		500.00	500.56
24-Feb-2026	24-Feb-2026	AXISWC1E51409C96AAD2A73AAF5E233767COUT	UPI/ 605524093390/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9730615438@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		0.56
24-Feb-2026	24-Feb-2026	ICIWCC3A3B8C5EF417C442D1BE65F3AB54CINW	UPI/ 109255811439/ From:rakesh.8612-67@waicici/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ na		1,000.00	1,000.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	SBIDF472134E0AA419C8F2749DE3DAF3943OUT	UPI/ 100445323861/ From:7483579877-4@ybl/ To:sbiepay.1003549@sbi/ Collect Request For 500.0	500.00		500.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	IMPSI605711991488	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:605711991488/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		1,595.00	2,095.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWCDB743819BF7BE1A4FB6A194C4B5E9OUT	UPI/ 605756304948/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9819589225@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,595.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWCBFEB2E08E045FF363DBFC3F888F0FOUT	UPI/ 605706681892/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9819589225@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,095.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	IMPSI605718384298	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:605718384298/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		1,056.00	2,151.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	SMY2510222320NSGTH8GRA55O2JGUX74E5COUT	UPI/ 642328572734/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		2,139.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC51F3EB25644C8F0D28EDF729F3612OUT	UPI/ 605785201133/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,639.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC9D76C3DAA47779EAA4F7D331BBA10OUT	UPI/ 605735910651/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,139.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC2C3EE93C6CFE38717E094A70CE39OUT	UPI/ 605792377657/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		639.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	IMPSI605720491768	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:605720491768/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		1,526.00	2,165.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC5FDF58C808F7B68D079CDE7917A25OUT	UPI/ 605702060667/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,665.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC190CC3C46EFABEBEC23FF31A6DFC2OUT	UPI/ 605765318020/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		1,165.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC47B2F21C91BBEF3A7ACB2E82BF301OUT	UPI/ 605737678241/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		665.56
26-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	AXISWC5F931195F96B7208650D869115421OUT	UPI/ 605784389543/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8057007038@okbizaxis/ UPI	500.00		165.56
27-Feb-2026	26-Feb-2026	HDF0ccdd915729c4ccab3351c206c862559OUT	UPI/ 119210184980/ From:rgoud1156-4@okhdfcbank/ To:bizzytechpvt.7226@jiomerchant/ payment	101.00		64.56



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	IMPSI605896403825	IMPS/ CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED/ XXX5453/ RRN:605896403825/		1.00	65.56
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	SMY2410220415AVHDDI19ENFDOHRCOR3XUHOUT	UPI/ 642433865480/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	27.00		38.56
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	YBN20260227121400208688143807692800OUT	UPI/ 000920634931/ From:7483579877-1@nyes/ To:9353802691@ybl/ Pay	1.00		37.56
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	IDFRPSL4k2wpsjLkf80oNX5eMpOYo4U66I3INW	UPI/ 605811386852/ From:navilimited@idfcbank/ To:7483579877-1@nyes/ NAVI LIMITED Fund Transfer		14.00	51.56
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	YBL7c6889222ede4027b7cd72a2492481f3OUT	UPI/ 220472388401/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9353802691@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	34.00		17.56
27-Feb-2026	27-Feb-2026	SMY2410290323X113MF53TWAZ1NIUH1CQ5LOUT	UPI/ 642437737561/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q447002673@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	5.00		12.56
28-Feb-2026	28-Feb-2026	IMPSI605911853994	IMPS/ AmanAman/ XXX2674/ RRN:605911853994/ STATE BANK OF INDIA		580.00	592.56
28-Feb-2026	28-Feb-2026	YBLc2703500266f43ebbc3b39cc6b90baOUT	UPI/ 195113937490/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	580.00		12.56
01-Mar-2026	01-Mar-2026	IMPSI606096621332	IMPS/ CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED/ XXX5453/ RRN:606096621332/		1.00	13.56
02-Mar-2026	02-Mar-2026	IMPSI606109116328	IMPS/ SHABANA SHABBIR SHAIKH/ XXX3338/ RRN:606109116328/ JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED		500.00	513.56
02-Mar-2026	02-Mar-2026	YBL667ddfc2d8ab48d7bc17a994676e8888OUT	UPI/ 758102633131/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019374773@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	500.00		13.56
02-Mar-2026	02-Mar-2026	YBLde922926bb8e4712bbb87c93a2bb022dOUT	UPI/ 939445122305/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	6.00		7.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	YJP5e0ff09e5326450589bd69bb60349e08INW	UPI/ 642862985495/ From:vtionpayout@yespay/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Payout Request		50.00	57.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	IMPSI606210514546	IMPS/ Suryoday Bank/ XXX5301/ RRN:606210514546/ SURYODAY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED		120.00	177.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	IMPSI606210514844	IMPS/ Suryoday Bank/ XXX5301/ RRN:606210514844/ SURYODAY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED		120.00	297.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	IMPSI606290645915	IMPS/ AFPL/ XXX8278/ RRN:606290645915/		1.00	298.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	SMY2507091224PNG26CX9Y27D27I36GE9TYOUT	UPI/ 642881207773/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:9880667033@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	37.00		261.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	SMY2506030317IYG39S5VHT2NOYQM94BVS6OUT	UPI/ 642883666857/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q461585652@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	12.00		249.56
03-Mar-2026	03-Mar-2026	SMY2408130557FSSGLNPHIZ2LL5I4GIPZOQINW	UPI/ 642883838182/ From:9353802691@superyes/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI		1.00	250.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	SMY2501021745YYP1AAH4SFRBSP11TNWL3POUT	UPI/ 642990257353/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:q023955579@ybl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	30.00		220.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	YBLcfb0253ba93943fabf4d0231d2c1e22eINW	UPI/ 480224500276/ From:9353802691@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		30.00	250.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	IMPSI606312779110	IMPS/ Suryoday Bank/ XXX7469/ RRN:606312779110/ SURYODAY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED		240.00	490.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	YBLa399e875f9f247efbdf9ca2af9794dc9INW	UPI/ 114877123511/ From:9353802691@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		537.00	1,027.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	UPI12e8e7da1a8057e2aba04b326bbda309OUT	UPI/ 171607341208/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:EKART@axl/ Payment for REFCL58316198401772624752455	537.00		490.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	HDF4FD548C8159F4027A1880D7516E44D6BINW	UPI/ 102844487900/ From:bhimcashback@hdfcbank/ To:7483579877@upi/ BHIMCASHBACK		20.00	510.56
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	UPIe134277b2d685602bb904153e70745feOUT	UPI/ 175525807924/ From:7483579877@upi/	10.00		500.56



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number 07555300000713 (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH
Nominee Details: Registered

A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024
Account Status: Active

Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
PRO - APPRECIATE
Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			To:9880667033@ybl/ NO REMARKS			
04-Mar-2026	04-Mar-2026	UPIfab05b312bb050de93a495b4b55d5b1dOUT	UPI/ 185054000334/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:9880667033@ybl/ NO REMARKS	25.00		475.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	YBN20260305114309179592541805404160OUT	UPI/ 001025533043/ From:7483579877-1@nyes/ To:9353802691@ybl/ Pay	1.00		474.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	IMPSI606492539676	IMPS/ API Banking EB/ XXX6172/ RRN:606492539676/		1.00	475.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	UPI2cf541527e185e38b9af9e8bdcea0ffdOUT	UPI/ 133236408734/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:neokred.7356-7483579877@equitas/ be449d7d- 7339-4e6a-a14a-dca77b658197	150.00		325.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	UPI17d19464f7c85666af08c7500a505a22OUT	UPI/ 185240043198/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:paytm.s1pnew2@pty/ NO REMARKS	33.00		292.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	PTMd63b2a65e0a14a91b94c792bf4a00ba5INW	UPI/ 606442844752/ From:7362916842@ptaxis/ To:7483579877-4@ybl/ Fastxcash Coin Switch		210.00	502.56
05-Mar-2026	05-Mar-2026	IMPSI606419550174	IMPS/ Equitas Bank/ XXX1917/ RRN:606419550174/		139.00	641.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	UPIlea1754325682535ab57ec7a1b16469d8OUT	UPI/ 113116838930/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ NO REMARKS	32.00		609.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	YBL05776665825e4d94ab97afe8fb7840b1OUT	UPI/ 683943127994/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:9019474682@ptyes/ Payment from PhonePe	20.00		589.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	YBLcb0b44d4bb7e44c59223a5b23246fd32INW	UPI/ 340142758383/ From:ranjeetgoud808@ybl/ To:7483579877-5@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe		12,000.00	12,589.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	YBL436042b6b6ec48aeb1b2a90f2b351858OUT	UPI/ 719501404241/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:8310170055@ybl/ Payment from PhonePe	100.00		12,489.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	UPI146e9930f89a590dbe11c149c7c0af8bOUT	UPI/ 185557983399/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ NO REMARKS	17.00		12,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC037E3B05752892D399402BA6AC4EFOUT	UPI/ 606504566495/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9130296382@okbizaxis/ UPI	1,000.00		11,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWCFD4EC96B480CACE5E942773AD4E2DOUT	UPI/ 606579733388/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	1,000.00		10,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC6DF4B6EC6DF931DB7847740993636OUT	UPI/ 606585000685/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	2,000.00		8,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWCB788B9248A52E74E8E0F84047B9FFOUT	UPI/ 606572645016/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	2,000.00		6,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWCDDFA57250EF09C5DB0D20A49CE157OUT	UPI/ 606584318480/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	2,000.00		4,472.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	UPI57857f434b8155169d51f3bc4d33205eOUT	UPI/ 193513640126/ From:7483579877@upi/ To:Q447002673@ybl/ NO REMARKS	24.00		4,448.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC6E37D223FB85FCA18703F302857E9OUT	UPI/ 606595253364/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	2,000.00		2,448.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	SMY2501291416XYAMM9CO6XO3SL6O6SK5JOOUT	UPI/ 606520270616/ From:7483579877@superyes/ To:firdouse.b@axl/ Paid via SuperMoney UPI	22.00		2,426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC85A4BA9004DD62176D872D55E4DCBOUT	UPI/ 606545301481/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:8918205629@okbizaxis/ UPI	2,000.00		426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	IMPSI606522973844	IMPS/ SAHEELMEHAMUDSAYYED/ XXX2841/ RRN:606522973844/ TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LIMITED		6,000.00	6,426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC594C1D8FAA47E8DF5819850648AD2OUT	UPI/ 606506476077/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9521056718-2@nyes/ UPI	2,000.00		4,426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC6D1343B771293B1A289F4FFBC1995OUT	UPI/ 606554853348/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9521056718-2@nyes/ UPI	2,000.00		2,426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC26601492BD66929324084E9D342E7OUT	UPI/ 606542751666/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9521056718-2@nyes/ UPI	2,000.00		426.56
06-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	AXISWC788ED8F90D8CCF6A8BA7BCBB2635FOUT	UPI/ 606525134663/ From:917483579877@waaxis/ To:9521056718-2@nyes/ UPI	400.00		26.56
07-Mar-2026	06-Mar-2026	YBL252a609260494a0fb5fd89b33390bab7OUT	UPI/ 174328966555/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:gpay-12200846019@okbizaxis/ Payment from	1.00		25.56



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

Transaction details for your account number **075555300000713** (SAVINGS) (Currency - INR)

Primary Holder: RAJESH	A/C Opening Date: 17-12-2024	Account Variant/ Description: SAVINGS ACCOUNT
Nominee Details: Registered	Account Status: Active	PRO - APPRECIATE
		Joint Holder's Names: NA

Transaction Date	Value Date	Cheque No/ Reference No	Description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Running Balance
			PhonePe			
07-Mar-2026	07-Mar-2026	YBL67cc483600114b3888f97b0b63d7f33bOUT	UPI/ 046410997052/ From:7483579877-5@ybl/ To:raj539972shubham@ibl/ Payment from PhonePe	1.00		24.56

Opening Balance: 3.18	Total Withdrawals: 46,502.70	Total Deposits: 46,524.08	Closing Balance: 24.56
------------------------------	-------------------------------------	----------------------------------	-------------------------------

OD Limit: 0.00	Uncleared Amount: 0.00	Sweep In: NA
-----------------------	-------------------------------	---------------------

Have you registered a nominee in your account?* If not, do it NOW! Benefits of Nomination : Financial Security | Hassle-Free Fund Transfer | Avoids Legal Complexities | Time Saving & Cost Effective.

*Please ignore if nominee already added or not applicable

Mandatory disclaimer

Closing Balance figure includes funds not clear, hold amounts if any.

Under Goods and Services Tax (GST) applicable from 1st July 2017, the existing service tax on our banking services rendered has been replaced by a GST rate of 18%. For any assistance required.

Please contact a YES BANK branch official.

Transaction codes in your account statement	
ATW/CSW/ATD/ATI - ATM Withdrawal	OBD /OBC - Mobile Funds Transfer
AFD / AFC - ATM Funds Transfer	PCD - Purchased
R- RET - UTR - Returned RTGS	R - UTR - RTGS Transaction

Please check the entries in the statement and in case of any discrepancies, report the same within 30 days by visiting the nearest YES BANK branch or calling on our YES TOUCH toll free number 1800 1200. Unless the discrepancy/errors/omission/unauthorized debits are immediately brought to the bank's notice, the entries in the statement shall be deemed to be correct and shall bind the constituent for all purposes and intents.

* Reward points accrued on your card includes expired points

To redeem your Rewardz points, logon to www.YesRewardz.com or call YES Rewardz customer care 1800 1200



SMS "Help" space <CUST ID>
to +91 95522 20020



YES TOUCH PhoneBanking Number:
1800 1200 (Toll Free for Mobile & Landlines in India) +91 22 4935 0000 (When calling from Outside India)
Toll Free number from **USA:** 18333800149 | **Canada:** 18334910559 | **UK:** 8000489153 | **UAE:** 800035702510



Email us at
yestouch@yesbank.in

CIN - L65190MH2003PLC143249